THIS IS TO CERTIFY THAT

# KIPP Jacksonville, Inc.

has met the criteria for educational quality established by the Cognia Global Commission and is hereby presented this

### **Certificate of Accreditation**

by the North Central Association Commission on Accreditation and School Improvement, the Northwest Accreditation Commission, and the Southern Association of Colleges and Schools Council on Accreditation and School Improvement.

Valid Through 6/30/2029



Mark a. Elgent



THIS IS TO CERTIFY THAT

# **KIPP Impact Academy**

has met the criteria for educational quality established by the Cognia Global Commission and is hereby presented this

### **Certificate of Accreditation**

by the North Central Association Commission on Accreditation and School Improvement, the Northwest Accreditation Commission, and the Southern Association of Colleges and Schools Council on Accreditation and School Improvement.

Valid Through 6/30/2029



Mark a. Elgent



### KIPP Jacksonville K-12 #5901

has met the criteria for educational quality established by the Cognia Global Commission and is hereby presented this

### **Certificate of Accreditation**

by the North Central Association Commission on Accreditation and School Improvement, the Northwest Accreditation Commission, and the Southern Association of Colleges and Schools Council on Accreditation and School Improvement.

Valid Through 6/30/2029



Mark a. Elgent



# **KIPP VOICE Academy**

has met the criteria for educational quality established by the Cognia Global Commission and is hereby presented this

### **Certificate of Accreditation**

by the North Central Association Commission on Accreditation and School Improvement, the Northwest Accreditation Commission, and the Southern Association of Colleges and Schools Council on Accreditation and School Improvement.

Valid Through 6/30/2029



Mark a. Elgent

